
First Thursday Webinar Training Series  

January - December 2024 Schedule 

CPCO of GA has partnered with Terry W. Bowen, BCE of Bowen Consulting Enterprises to provide webinar-

based training on the First Thursday of each month from 7:30 - 8:30am. From the comfort of your home or 

office, login to a live interactive training event. Great for offices with multiple employees where an entire 

day’s production can still be completed after the training webinar.  And, the employees don’t necessarily 

need to be all in one place!!!! 

*$10/member $25/non-member; Call 770-338-1050 to register.  

 

 Must register 1 week prior to date of the First Thursday Webinar to participate. 
 
 
 

Schedule: 

  

Thursday, January 4, 2024 - WDO (7:30-8:30 am) – Calculating Pretreat Volumes (WDO) 
 

Thursday, February 1, 2024 - HPC (7:30-8:30 am) – Hazard Communication Training for HPC (HPC) 
 

Thursday, March 7, 2024 - WDO (7:30-8:30 am) – Drywood Termites (WDO) 
 

Thursday, April 4, 2024 - HPC (7:30-8:30 am) – Chapter 4, Employee Registration Manual (HPC) 
 

Thursday, May 2, 2024 - WDO (7:30-8:30 am) – Chapter 7, Employee Registration Manual (WDO) 
 

Thursday, June 6, 2024 - HPC (7:30-8:30 am) – Monitoring for Pests in Schools (HPC) 
 

Thursday, July 4, 2024 - NO WEBINAR, JULY 4TH HOLIDAY 
 

Thursday, August 1, 2024 - HPC (7:30-8:30 am) – Cockroach Control in Schools (HPC) 
 

Thursday, September 5, 2024 - WDO (7:30-8:30 am) – Understanding and Completing the OGWIIR (WDO) 
 

Thursday, October 3, 2024 - NO WEBINAR.  Please plan to attend the CPCOofGA Fall Conference located at 
the UGA Griffin Campus on  October 1st & 2nd

 . 
 
Thursday, November 7, 2024 - WDO (7:30-8:30 am) –Warranty Only Contracts (WDO) 

 

Thursday, December 5, 2024 - HPC (7:30am-8:30 am) – Spider Control in Schools (HPC) 
 

 

 

UPDATED 2/8/2024 


